PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3143080

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIALI WANG	11/28/2014
SHENGGUANG SANG	11/28/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BOE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 10 JIUXIANQIAO RD., CHAOYANG DISTRICT
City:	BEIJING
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	100015
Name:	HEFEI BOE OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Name: Street Address:	HEFEI BOE OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. NO. 2177, TONGLINGBEI RD., NEW RAILWAY STATION DISTRICT
	,
Street Address:	NO. 2177, TONGLINGBEI RD., NEW RAILWAY STATION DISTRICT

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14407132

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)683-8396

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-548-6284 Email: akock@nathlaw.com

Correspondent Name: NATH, GOLDBERG & MEYER

Address Line 1: 112 S. WEST STREET

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	33546U	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA B. GOLDBERG	
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua B. Goldberg/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/11/2014	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

REEL: 034610 FRAME: 0081 503096474

Total Attachments: 2

 $source = Executed Declaration Assignment \#page 1.tif\\ source = Executed Declaration Assignment \#page 2.tif$

PATENT REEL: 034610 FRAME: 0082

	AC (CASC) \$100,000
Statement (CT)	
	9478
Marie Company (Artist Bergins 186	Programme Commencer Commen
Section Section Control of the Contr	
years or any common terms and application occasion, any an execution opens of proving under the terms of the interrusional accusance respectly and any and all Latters Palent which resid the g	

PATENT REEL: 034610 FRAME: 0083

DEC ANALON DE LA CERTIFICA DE LA CASIONALES

And the Annie of the Paris of t	
THE STREET SHOW THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	PCTCN2913/588040
A November 2012	
The street control appropriate was made or extremated	er se made by mic
	our ments of a survey representation of
Application 1990 Technology Group Co. LTD 2005 Technology Group Econocide Technol VVIII PEAS	esser course
years business subtress to	ure the entire right, life and interest for the count invention and application including rights of pricing under the series of the country under the series of the country and all littless Patent
The underlying hereby agrees to execute all the underlying services throughout the world of any designed acquiring talks to said investigation and resident to the said investigation and resident in Committee and requiring talks to said investigation and the said i	
The by acknowledge that any with the estate and the state of the state	errent made in this Decision is punishable note than five (5) years, or both
CONTRACTOR STATES	
MANAGEMENT AND AND	
100 May 28 - 2019	

PATENT

REEL: 034610 FRAME: 0084